ISA Game Roster - IF Malmo Redhawks - Orebro Hockey ~ 2026-02-26 19:00

Arena
Malmé Arena

Goalkeepers

94 LANGHAMER, Marek -94
40 BLOMGREN, Oskar - 04
1o 4 SCHREIBER, Martin -02
o 6 VIRO, Eemil - 02
rRo 7 NIEMELA, Topi - 02
w9 HEMSTROM, Kalle -07
ce 10 VON BARNEKOW, W. -02
ro 11 PEDROTTI, Elia -07
rw 12 OBERG, Linus - 00
w 13 VESTERHEIM, Petter -04
ce 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne (A) -98
w 24 BJORKMAN, Filip -03
rw 32 IKONEN, Joona -98
ek 40 BLOMGREN, Oskar -04
b 42 SALO, Robin (a) -98
rw 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri -99
rRo 49 BARTON, Seth -99
ce 63 HANDEMARK, F. (c) -93
ww 71 NILSSON, Isac -07
rRo 74 CARELL, Felix - 06
ce 78 HANZL, Robin -89
rw 91 SUNDBERG, Axel -98
ek 94 LANGHAMER, Marek -94
w 95 PERSSON, Carl -95

Head Coach
Tomas Kollar

GP
38

33

GP
43

45
45
22
39
13
45
44
41

20
45
33
45
45
40
44
37
24
32
42
38
42

GPI
26

15

11

1"

14

16

14

18

Assistant Coach
Jens Nielsen

SO
2

2

12

© A N O

Referees

w
14

10

1
16

15
13
37

33
33
15
26

19
33

36

GAA
2,77
2,19

SVS%
90,29

92,16

TOI
12:40

19:16
18:07
05:14
12:16
06:08
14:24
12:31
17:56
09:30
15:08

24:45
17:13
21:41
18:17
08:16
07:23
16:31
16:06

17:27

SHIL.

Richard Magnusson, Kristoffer Folkstrand

Linesmen

Goalkeepers

1 ENROTH, Jhonas - 88
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas -97
ek 1 ENROTH, Jhonas -88
1o 5BACKSTROM, Gustav ()  -95
ro 6 BERGLUND, Filip -97
ro 7 MARTIN, Luke -98
ce 11 KOSSILA, Kalle -93
w 12 STEEN, Noah -04
w 17 WIKMAN, William -97
ww 21 PUISTOLA, Patrik -01
rw 23 POLIN, Egor -04
10 27 SEPPALA, Peetro -00
1o 28 ARNESSON, Linus -94
ce 29 OSCARSON, Milton -03
ek 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas -97
ce 33 MASTOMAKI, C. (a) -96
rw 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (c) -98
ww 46 SJIODIN, Svante - 05
ro 48 VAINIO, Juuso -94
ro 55 QUENNEVILLE, David -98
rw 72 YLONEN, Jesse -99
ce 80 MIKETINAC, Kalle -99
rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik -92

Head Coach
Niklas Eriksson

GP
45

45

GP
45

45
30
43
36
45
45
44
43
44
43
45
45
45
45
19
26
45
10
10
45

Ludvig Lundgren, Orjan Ahlén

GPI
24

22

G

Assistant Coach
Marcus Weinstock

SO

N
o ® ©®

g N o

24

30

® =

18
28
15
13
32
15

12
14

14

38

41

OREBRO

GAA
2,81
3,11

SVS%
88,66

88,61

TOI

19:30
19:55
19:21
18:11
13:26
14:00
18:11
11:08
15:30
19:16
14:11

15:33
16:31
07:39
10:49
20:30
14:01
15:28
18:17

o statnet



	ISA Game Roster    -    IF Malmö Redhawks - Örebro Hockey     2026-02-26 19:00

