



Arena	Referees	Linesmen
Malmö Arena	Richard Magnusson, Kristoffer Folkstrand	Ludvig Lundgren, Örjan Ahlén

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
94 LANGHAMER, Marek	- 94	38	26	2	14	2,77 90,29
40 BLOMGREN, Oskar	- 04	33	15	2	10	2,19 92,16

Goalkeepers	GP	GPI	SO	W	GAA	SVS%
1 ENROTH, Jhonas	- 88	45	24	2	8	2,81 88,66
31 ARNTZEN, Jonas	- 97	45	22		8	3,11 88,61

	GP	G	A	P	+/-	TOI
LD 4 SCHREIBER, Martin	- 02	43		2	2	-16 12:40
LD 6 VIRO, Eemil	- 02	45	2	9	11	+2 19:16
RD 7 NIEMELÄ, Topi	- 02	45	4	12	16	-8 18:07
LW 9 HEMSTRÖM, Kalle	- 07	22				-1 05:14
CE 10 VON BARNEKOW, W.	- 02	39	3	3	6	-8 12:16
RD 11 PEDROTTI, Elia	- 07	13		2	2	0 06:08
RW 12 ÖBERG, Linus	- 00	45	11	4	15	-9 14:24
LW 13 VESTERHEIM, Petter	- 04	44	4	9	13	-5 12:31
CE 22 KUOKKANEN, Janne (A)	- 98	41	11	26	37	+4 17:56
LW 24 BJÖRKMAN, Filip	- 03	20	1	1	2	-2 09:30
RW 32 IKONEN, Joona	- 98	45	1	3	4	-11 15:08
GK 40 BLOMGREN, Oskar	- 04	33				0
LD 42 SALO, Robin (A)	- 98	45	6	27	33	+3 24:45
RW 48 PAJUNIEMI, Lauri	- 99	45	14	19	33	-3 17:13
RD 49 BARTON, Seth	- 99	40	4	11	15	+14 21:41
CE 63 HÄNDEMARK, F. (C)	- 93	44	16	10	26	-5 18:17
LW 71 NILSSON, Isac	- 07	37	3	4	7	+2 08:16
RD 74 CARELL, Felix	- 06	24				-3 07:23
CE 78 HANZL, Robin	- 89	32	6	13	19	-7 16:31
RW 91 SUNDBERG, Axel	- 98	42	14	19	33	-1 16:06
GK 94 LANGHAMER, Marek	- 94	38		1	1	0
LW 95 PERSSON, Carl	- 95	42	18	18	36	+4 17:27

Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Tomas Kollar	Jens Nielsen

	GP	G	A	P	+/-	TOI
GK 1 ENROTH, Jhonas	- 88	45		1	1	0
LD 5 BACKSTRÖM, Gustav (A)	- 95	45	3	4	7	-7 19:30
RD 6 BERGLUND, Filip	- 97	30	1	4	5	-10 19:55
RD 7 MARTIN, Luke	- 98	43	5	13	18	-1 19:21
CE 11 KOSSILA, Kalle	- 93	36	10	18	28	-2 18:11
LW 12 STEEN, Noah	- 04	45	7	8	15	+1 13:26
LW 17 WIKMAN, William	- 97	45	5	8	13	-1 14:00
LW 21 PUISTOLA, Patrik	- 01	44	13	19	32	-7 18:11
RW 23 POLIN, Egor	- 04	43	7	8	15	+4 11:08
LD 27 SEPPÄLÄ, Peetro	- 00	44		7	7	-10 15:30
LD 28 ARNESSON, Linus	- 94	43	4	8	12	0 19:16
CE 29 OSCARSON, Milton	- 03	45	9	5	14	-9 14:11
GK 31 ARNTZEN, Jonas	- 97	45				0
CE 33 MASTOMÄKI, C. (A)	- 96	45	6	8	14	-4 15:33
RW 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn (C)	- 98	45	3	5	8	-6 16:31
LW 46 SJÖDIN, Svante	- 05	19		1	1	-3 07:39
RD 48 VAINIO, Juuso	- 94	26		2	2	-7 10:49
RD 55 QUENNEVILLE, David	- 98	45	14	24	38	-6 20:30
RW 72 YLÖNEN, Jesse	- 99	10	4	2	6	-7 14:01
CE 80 MIKETINAC, Kalle	- 99	10				-3 15:28
RW 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik	- 92	45	11	30	41	-6 18:17

Head Coach	Assistant Coach
Niklas Eriksson	Marcus Weinstock